
I. II. III.
1 Dylan Osbourne Jelly Nagy Britannia 3 0 0
2 Conni Raschbauer LeGo Tycancy Let's go Ausztria 1 1 1
3 Benedetta Casciola Dea käävil Olaszország 1 0 0
4 Egor Zvorygin Batman Oroszország 1 0 0
4 Ekaterina Sapriko Rika Oroszország 1 0 0
4 Leni Hoffmann Lucy Nagy Britannia 1 0 0
4 Sofie Surova Izi amekar Cseh Köztársaság 1 0 0
8 Lia Good Lilo Cseh Küztársaság 0 2 1
9 Marina Zavoloka Rio Oroszország 0 1 1

10 Ekaterina Sapriko Solya Oroszország 0 1 0
10 Emma Langel Onna shelam Svájc 0 1 0
10 Helmi Liikala Pore Finnország 0 1 0
10 Kornelia Wieczorek Masti kääsna Lengyelország 0 1 0
10 Michaela Subrtova Temi Cseh Köztársaság 0 1 0
15 Blair Hands Rapid Nagy Britannia 0 0 2
16 Aïnhoa Garcia Bonbon x-rotu Franciaország 0 0 1
16 Carlotta Jägerfeld Page shelam Németország 0 0 1
16 Max Glover Boost Nagy Britannia 0 0 1
16 Petra Vydrov Enya Enya Golddenleon Cseh Köztársaság 0 0 1
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1 Dylan Osbourne Jelly
2 Conni Raschbauer LeGo
3 Benedetta Casciola Dea
4 Egor Zvorygin Batman
4 Ekaterina Sapriko Rika
4 Leni Hoffmann Lucy
4 Sofie Surova Izi
8 Lia Good Lilo
9 Marina Zavoloka Rio

10 Ekaterina Sapriko Solya
10 Emma Langel Onna
10 Helmi Liikala Pore
10 Kornelia Wieczorek Masti
10 Michaela Subrtova Temi
15 Blair Hands Rapid
16 Aïnhoa Garcia Bonbon
16 Carlotta Jägerfeld Page
16 Max Glover Boost
16 Petra Vydrov Enya
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